February 2023 edition
General commercial kitchen Appliances & Equipment
Draft Type Water Pressure Rice Washer ３models
All7models
Water Pressure Rice Washer ４models
Water Pressure Rice Washer
You are free from working for troublesome You are free from working for troublesome
rice washing operation! rice washing operation!
Washing rice quickly with easy operation!Washing rice quickly with easy operation!
■Spec. table / Water Pressure Rice Washer
Model
External dimension（mm） Rice Washing
Ability（kg/time）
Operating Water
Pressure（kg/cm²）
Rice washing
time（min） Water supply inlet Water drain
outlet
Weight
（kg）Width Depth Height
MRW-7 445 490 570 7 0.4～1.0 2～3 15A (Attached 13mm hose nozzle) Same as Feed-water inlet 6
MRW-15 520 605 685 15 0.8～1.5 2～3 20A 20A 8.5
MRW-22 560 645 720 22 0.8～1.5 2～3 20A 20A 9
MRW-30 610 705 750 30 0.8～1.5 2～3 20A 20A 10
●Compact size of Width 445 x Depth 490.
　Installation work is unnecessary since it can be
used in the sink.
●It need to be connected with water only when

30
kg/time
Water Pressure Rice WasherWater Pressure Rice Washer
■Spec. table / Draft Type Water Pressure Rice Washer
Model
External dimension（mm） Rice Washing
Ability（kg/time）
Operating Water
Pressure（kg/cm²）
Rice washing
time（min） Water supply inlet Water drain
outlet
Weight
（kg）Width Depth Height
MRW-D7 400 435 660（1010） 7 0.5～1.2 2～3 20A (Attached 16mm hose nozzle) 40A 11
MRW-D14 460 485 765（1165） 14 0.5～1.2 2～4 20A (Attached 16mm hose nozzle) 40A 12
MRW-D28 560 585 800（1200） 28 0.5～1.2 2～5 20A (Attached 16mm hose nozzle) 40A 14
MRW-7 is light and useful
Draft Type Water Pressure Rice Washer
●Water Pressure type washes rice gently.
● Operation is easy, so anyone can wash rice quickly.